
Claro Open Medellin 2015
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Medellin, Colombia 05-10 October 2015 Red Clay $50,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES MAIN DRAW DOUBLES NAT. STATUS

1 1 ITA RAMIREZ, Cesar MEX
2 BRA REYES-VARELA, Miguel Angel MEX

3 ARG CLEZAR, Guilherme BRA
4 ECU NEIS, Fabricio BRA

5 WC COL BENITEZ CHAVARRIAGA, Juan Manuel COL
6 WC COL ESCOBAR, Felipe COL

7 BEL CORIA, Federico ARG
8 5 BRA LAMA, Gonzalo CHI

9 3 COL BARRIENTOS, Nicolas COL
10 COL STRUVAY, Eduardo COL

11 Q GUA LONDERO, Juan Ignacio ARG
12 Q USA MENA, Facundo ARG

13 ECU MARTINEZ, Luis David VEN
14 ARG WALSH, Darren GBR

15 ITA ESCOBAR, Gonzalo ECU
16 7 ECU GOMEZ, Emilio ECU

17 6 ESP REUTER, Yannik BEL
18 WC COL SAMPER-MONTANA, Jordi ESP

19 USA BARNETT, Sam USA
20 USA KIM, Kevin USA

21 WC COL AREVALO, Marcelo ESA
22 ECU GOMEZ, Juan Sebastian COL

23 ARG MOLTENI, Andres ARG
24 4 BRA ROMBOLI, Fernando BRA

25 8 COL FALLA, Alejandro COL
26 CHI LAPENTTI, Giovanni ECU

27 Q PER EL MIHDAWY, Adam USA
28 Q BRA ENDARA, Ivan ECU

29 SE ESA GOMEZ, Alejandro COL
30 ITA MANTILLA, Felipe COL

31 ARG LORENZI, Paolo ITA
32 2 COL SOUZA, Joao BRA
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RANK POINTS RANK POINTS

1 86 90 1 228 WINNER 90

2 122 55 2 264 FINALIST 55

3 123 33 3 427 SEMI-FINALIST 33

4 126 17 4 430 QUARTER-FINALIST 17

5 177 8 FIRST ROUND 0

6 208 0

7 244

8 256

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE BAUGHMAN, Deiton - 414 ATP SUPERVISOR Jorge Mandl LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE EL MIHDAWY, A / ENDARA, I - 810

BARRIENTOS, Nicolas

LAPENTTI, Giovanni FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPWorldTour.com

SAMPER-MONTANA, Jordi FIRST ROUND $520

CLEZAR, Guilherme SECOND ROUND $860 $360

SOUZA, Joao QUARTER-FINALIST $1,460 WITHDRAWALS MOLTENI, Andres / ROMBOLI, Fernando $640 WITHDRAWALS

FALLA, Alejandro SEMI-FINALIST $2,510 BARRIENTOS, Nicolas / STRUVAY, Eduardo $1,080

GONZALEZ, Alejandro FINALIST $4,240 LORENZI, Paolo / SOUZA, Joao $1,800

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM) ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/W.O.

LORENZI, Paolo WINNER $7,200 RAMIREZ, Cesar / REYES-VARELA, Miguel Angel $3,100

GONZALEZ, Alejandro

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS SEEDED TEAMS

AREVALO, Marcelo
WC 15

MARCORA, Roberto

MOLTENI, Andres
2 16

VARILLAS PATINO-SAMUDIO, Juan Pablo
14

NEIS, Fabricio

SOUZA, Joao

BARRIENTOS, Nicolas
13

LAMA, Gonzalo

ESCOBAR, Felipe
11

GOMEZ, Emilio

LONDERO, Juan Ignacio
4 12

BAUGHMAN, Deiton
WC 10

EL MIHDAWY, Adam

SAMPER-MONTANA, Jordi
9

GOMEZ, Juan Sebastian

8
LAPENTTI, Giovanni

 

6
KOBELT, Peter

ENDARA, Ivan
7

MENA, Facundo

4
CLEZAR, Guilherme

FALLA, Alejandro
3 5

STRUVAY, Eduardo

REUTER, Yannik

DIAZ-FIGUEROA, Christopher

QUINZI, Gianluigi

ESCOBAR, Gonzalo

MANTILLA, Felipe
WC 3

GALAN, Daniel Elahi

LORENZI, Paolo
1 1

ROMBOLI, Fernando

CORIA, Federico
2


